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2
17:25

1221 m
5.902 

Flach

Make The Move To Midnite Classified Stakes
Rennpreis: 5.902  (3.140 1.474 736 368 184)

1
1221

Box: 1
ML: 3,75

63.50

Up The Monk
4j. b W (Mayson - Angel Song)

Trainer: M Appleby
Besitzer: Up The Racing Team 4

Mason Paetel

29.01 Chelmsford City 1 61.2 1207 3.664 9,0 Mason Paetel Tommytwohoots, Bishop's Glory
26.01 Wolverhampton 9 59.0 1225 4.711 4,5 Alistair Rawlinson He's An Angel, Master Dandy, East Tyrone
11.01 Chelmsford City 3 59.4 1408 6.281 13,0 Liam Wright Campani, Secret Road
03.01 Southwell 5 60.3 1421 4.711 7,5 Alistair Rawlinson Operation Gimcrack, Overlooked, Woodrafff
17.12 Kempton 7 61.2 1207 3.140 5,0 Rossa Ryan Magna, Analytical Engine, Chasing Gold

2
Box: 9
ML: 5,5

61.20

Autumn Angel
7j. b S (Dark Angel - Elshabakiya)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: Cropthorne Syndicate

Jack Doughty

22.01 Southwell 3 61.2 1421 4.711 3,0 Ryan Kavanagh Brother Dave, American Rose
16.01 Wolverhampton 4 58.5 1225 4.711 4,0 Marco Ghiani Piperstown, Nordic Glory, Some Nightmare
06.01 Wolverhampton 2 61.2 1225 3.140 15,0 Jack Doughty East Tyrone, Beauzon
06.12 Wolverhampton 9 59.4 1225 3.140 17,0 Jack Doughty Lady Bouquet, Mythical Isle, Forever Noah
22.11 Wolverhampton 9 59.4 1025 3.140 26,0 Molly Gunn Alafdhal, I Can Imagine, Street Life

3
Box: 2
ML: 15,0

61.20

Bella Love
4j. b S (Kodiac - Nations Alexander)

Trainer: I Furtado
Besitzer: Thegoodracingco/Alfasiteserv

Jason Hart

22.01 Southwell 8 61.2 1421 4.711 11,0 Jordan Nason Brother Dave, American Rose, Autumn Ang
10.01 Newcastle 6 59.9 1207 4.711 21,0 Jordan Nason Athollblair Boy, Superior Council, Ramon Di 
16.12 Newcastle 9 61.2 1207 3.140 29,0 Jordan Nason Mount Ruapehu, Pit Boss, Superior Council
18.10 Wolverhampton 11 59.0 1225 3.245 19,0 Jordan Nason Sam's Hope, Massimo Blue, Dolly's Delight
09.09 Carlisle 6 60.3 1172 3.402 7,5 T Eaves Giselles Izzy, Baby Rover, Canaria Sun

4
Box: 12
ML: 17,0

61.20

Beneficiary
7j. b W (Profitable - La Roumegue)

Trainer: L Bailey
Besitzer: Oakfield Racing

Billy Garritty

24.01 Newcastle 7 61.2 1006 3.454 11,0 Billy Garritty Wee Mary, Brave Bob, Stroxx
04.01 Southwell 9 60.3 1000 5.234 13,0 J Garritty Arlington, Stash The Cash, Bishop's Glory
01.01 Newcastle 10 60.8 1207 4.187 12,0 D Nolan Penny Mountain, Yaahobby, Korroor
09.12 Newcastle 7 59.4 1006 3.140 17,0 Billy Garritty Latin Five, Thank The Lord, Shatin Venture
28.05 Beverley 5 59.4 1006 4.004 15,0 C Horgan Blackcurrent, Mrs Trump, Araifjan

5
Box: 6
ML: 34,0

61.20

Causin A Commotion
4j. b W (Cotai Glory - Malea)

Trainer: N Wilson
Besitzer: Group Equine Racing Ix

Sean Kirrane

27.01 Wolverhampton 5 61.2 1025 3.140 41,0 Sean Kirrane Midnight Call, Sultan Of Oj, The Defiant
20.11 Newcastle 6 55.3 1006 3.140 17,0 Alex Jary Invincible Annice, Desert Champion, Ziva's 
06.11 Newcastle 10 58.5 1207 4.711 81,0 Sean Kirrane Bishop's Glory, Haworth Star, Masterclass
15.07 Thirsk 8 58.1 1408 3.664 101,0 D Tudhope Good Karma, Tootsie, Dumfries
06.07 Ayr 13 58.1 1454 3.664 101,0 Ryan Sexton Darbucks, Due Respect, Jannas Journey

6
Box: 11
ML: 7,0

61.20

Dubai Magic
4j. b S (Showcasing - Evolica)

Trainer: M Crawley
Besitzer: Angela Stokes

Luke Morris

29.01 Chelmsford City 6 61.2 1207 3.664 4,0 Hollie Doyle Up The Monk, Tommytwohoots, Bishop's Gl
08.01 Chelmsford City 1 61.2 1207 3.664 5,5 L Morris Poetic Jack, Little Miss Magic
02.01 Wolverhampton 2 61.2 1025 3.140 26,0 L Morris Midnight Call, Lion Ring
27.11 Chelmsford City 8 56.2 1207 3.664 41,0 L Morris All Too Beautiful, Carlton And Co, Colorada 
27.10 Wolverhampton 6 59.4 1025 3.140 11,0 Jack Callan Sam's Xpress, Gustav Graves, Colors Of Fr

7
Box: 7
ML: 17,0

61.20

Glendown
6j. b W (Bungle Inthejungle - Elhaam)

Trainer: T D Easterby
Besitzer: Ontoawinner 10 & Partner

Duran Fentiman

09.12 Newcastle 13 58.5 1207 4.711 21,0 D Fentiman Platino Bianco, Athollblair Boy, Superior Co
18.11 Newcastle 5 59.0 1207 3.140 12,0 D Fentiman Green Valentine, A Lady Forever, Ramon Di
04.11 Redcar 2 56.2 1204 3.140 12,0 D Fentiman Missmimi, Chief Of State
31.10 Southwell 9 54.0 1000 3.140 17,0 D Fentiman Popular Dream, Beaumadier, Minnesota La
01.10 Catterick 4 59.4 1200 4.187 8,0 D Allan Blue Jay Way, Bandello, Crocus Time

8
Box: 8
ML: 15,0

61.20

Isla Bella
4j. b S (Land Force - High Luminosity)

Trainer: Joey Ramsden
Besitzer: Hill Top Equestrian Centre Lt

Lewis Edmunds

22.01 Southwell 5 61.2 1421 4.711 13,0 Lewis Edmunds Royal Jet, Laurens Dream, Captain Pickles
08.01 Chelmsford City 5 61.2 1207 3.664 8,5 Lewis Edmunds Dubai Magic, Poetic Jack, Little Miss Magic
22.12 Wolverhampton 3 56.7 1025 3.140 41,0 Lewis Edmunds Papa Don't Preach, Colors Of Freedom
06.12 Wolverhampton 11 61.2 1225 3.140 101,0 Andrea Pinna Profit Street, Woodhay Whisper, Gilt Edge
27.10 Redcar 12 58.5 1204 3.140 67,0 Andrea Pinna Giselles Izzy, I Need Your Love, One Of Our

9
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

61.20

Korroor
5j. b W (Kodiac - Rekdhat)

Trainer: J A Camacho
Besitzer: Grimshaw & Camacho

Tom Kiely-Marshall

24.01 Newcastle 4 61.2 1006 3.454 2,8 Tom Kiely-Marshall Wee Mary, Brave Bob, Stroxx
01.01 Newcastle 3 59.0 1207 4.187 5,5 Tom Kiely-Marshall Penny Mountain, Yaahobby
09.12 Newcastle 6 59.0 1207 4.711 6,0 Tom Kiely-Marshall Yorkshire Glory, Call Glory, Instant Bond
18.11 Newcastle 10 59.0 1207 3.140 2,3 Tom Kiely-Marshall Green Valentine, A Lady Forever, Ramon Di
06.11 Newcastle 1 57.2 1207 4.711 5,0 Tom Kiely-Marshall Yorkshire Glory, Catherine Chroi

10
Box: 5
ML: 9,0

61.20

Superior Council
7j. b W (Kodiac - Odyssee)

Trainer: I Jardine
Besitzer: Ursa Major, Beswick & Jardin

Dylan Hogan

23.01 Wolverhampton 8 61.2 1225 4.711 3,5 Cara Tuke Midnight Call, Mintana, Piperstown
20.01 Newcastle 5 61.2 1421 3.140 4,5 Cara Tuke Chris's Mate, Ring Of Gold, Dash Power
10.01 Newcastle 2 59.0 1207 4.711 4,5 Cara Tuke Athollblair Boy, Ramon Di Loria
16.12 Newcastle 3 59.0 1207 3.140 4,3 Cara Tuke Mount Ruapehu, Pit Boss
09.12 Newcastle 3 59.0 1207 4.711 3,0 Archie Young Platino Bianco, Athollblair Boy

11
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

61.20

The Cutest
5j. ch S (No Nay Never - Morpho Blue)

Trainer: D Shaw
Besitzer: Derek Shaw

Darragh Keenan

16.01 Wolverhampton 6 59.9 1225 4.711 41,0 Darragh Keenan Piperstown, Nordic Glory, Some Nightmare
04.01 Southwell 8 59.9 1222 5.234 67,0 Ben Ffrench-Davis Call Glory, Court Of Session, Ramon Di Lori
01.12 Wolverhampton 8 61.2 1025 3.140 81,0 Ben Ffrench-Davis Street Life, Sir Benedict, I Can Imagine
28.10 Wolverhampton 7 58.1 1225 3.716 251,0 Ben Ffrench-Davis Maris Angel, Rye, After Love
25.08 Southwell 13 57.6 1222 3.978 101,0 Joanna Mason Vinatera, Belsito, Beelzebub

12
Box: 4
ML: 51,0

61.20

Trouble In Chicago
4j. ch S (Threat - Chicago May)

Trainer: I Furtado
Besitzer: Crazy Racing Ltd

Elle-May Croot

24.01 Newcastle 6 62.1 1207 5.400 201,0 Elle-May Croot Nursia, Ruby Red Gove, Million Gold
06.01 Southwell 5 63.5 1421 4.320 251,0 Elle-May Croot Ellusive Butterfly, Seeing Stars, Blue Celesti
23.06 Wolverhampton 8 56.2 1441 3.888 51,0 Elle-May Croot Call Me Betty, Darn Hot Time, Alive Again

Wettstar - Tipp:Up The Monk (1) - Autumn Angel (2) - Dubai Magic (6)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


